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Project Title -: REVISED SUBMISSION DRAWINGS FOR THE PROPOSED AFFORDABLE  HOUSING PROJECT " SIKKA KANNAN GREEN " AT KHASRA NO. - 321 , 322 , 324 , 325 , 329 , 330 VILLAGE SADABAD & KHASRA NO. - 679 , 679K , 680 , 681 , 682 & 683 VILLAGE ABUPUR , MODI NAGAR ( NH - 58 ) GHAZIABAD ( U.P. )
OWNER - M/s. -  SIKKA DEVELOPER'S PVT. LTD. & KINDLE INFRAHEIGHT PVT. LTD. ( BOTH CONSORTIUM MEMBER )

Buildingwise Floor FAR Details
Floor
Name

Basement Floor
Stilt
Floor
Lower
Ground
Floor
Upper
Ground
Floor
Ground
Floor
First
Floor
Second
Floor
Third
Floor
Fourth
Floor
Fifth
Floor
Sixth
Floor
Seventh Floor
Eighth
Floor
Ninth
Floor
Tenth
Floor
Eleventh Floor
Twelfth
Floor
Thirteenth Floor
Terrace
Floor
Service
Floor
Total:

FAR & Unit Details
Building

No. of
Same
Bldg

Gross
Built
Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions From
Gross BUA(Area
in Sq.mt.)

Total
Built
Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total
FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

No. of
Unit

OTS VShaft Void Mumty Lift Lift
Machine

Lift
Lobby Covered Area Parking Resi. Commercial community Educational

PART - F 1 6931.09 0.00 0.00 75.72 6855.37 283.63 155.24 9.43 0.00 224.30 2678.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 96

NURSARY (SCHOOL) 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.14 12.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 487.50 487.50 00
D
(BLOCK) 1 20425.32 0.00 0.00 77.66 18171.39 272.47 147.18 8.14 0.00 0.00 13223.70 6011.72 0.00 562.76 0.00 6574.48 78

PART - E 1 7219.20 0.00 0.00 68.76 7150.44 205.58 97.68 8.14 0.00 10.91 0.00 6052.66 557.13 0.00 0.00 6609.79 78

PART - G 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 7049.82 178.05 90.31 8.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 5377.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 88

PART - H 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 6964.02 178.05 90.31 8.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88

BLOCK i
(COMMERCIAL) 1 5860.72 1.44 10.08 0.00 5849.20 254.82 206.30 8.14 200.49 20.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 4906.12 00

Grand
Total
:

7 54950.31 1.44 10.08 222.14 52540.38 1385.24 787.02 50.27 200.49 256.13 15902.60 28697.77 5463.25 562.76 35211.28 428

Parking Check (Table 7b)
Vehicle Type Reqd. Prop.

No.

Reduced Reqd
Parking (Incase of
Plot having
RWArea
surrendered FOC)

Area No. Area

Machanical car
parking - - - 40 550.00

Total Car 498 - 6847.50 6861.25

Other Parking - - - - 9041.35
Total 6847.50 15902.60

Building USE/SUBUSE Details
Building
Name Building

Use
Building
SubUse

Building
Use
Group

Building
Type

Building
Structure

No Of
Residential Units

No Of
Non-Residential Units

Floor
Name

Floor
Use

Floor
SubUse

FAR
Name

FAR
Use

FAR
SubUse

PART -F

Residential Group
Housing - Highrise 96 0

STILT
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential + Parking Group
Housing - - -

TYPICAL - 1- 12 FLOOR PLAN Residential Group
Housing Residential FAR Residential Group

Housing

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Residential Group
Housing - - -

NURSARY (SCHOOL)

Educational Nursery -
Lowrise
Building 0 3

GROUND FLOOR PLAN Educational Nursery Educational Educational Nursery
FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Educational Nursery Educational Educational Nursery

SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

Educational Nursery Educational Educational Nursery

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Educational Nursery - - -
D
(BLOCK)

Residential Group
Housing - Highrise 78 1

BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN Residential + Parking Group
Housing - - -

GROUND FLOOR PLAN Assembly Club Assembly Assembly Club

TYPICAL - 1-13 FLOOR PLAN Residential Group
Housing Residential FAR Residential Group

Housing

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Residential Group
Housing - - -

PART - E
Residential Group

Housing - Highrise 78 1

GROUND FLOOR PLAN Commercial Commercial Building Commercial Commercial Commercial Building

TYPICAL - 1-13 FLOOR PLAN Residential Group
Housing Residential FAR Residential Group

Housing

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Residential Group
Housing - - -

PART - G Residential Group
Housing - Highrise 88 0

TYPICAL - 1-11 FLOOR PLAN Residential Group
Housing Residential FAR Residential Group

Housing

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Residential Group
Housing - - -

PART - H Residential Group
Housing - Highrise 88 0

Residential Group
Housing Residential FAR Residential Group

Housing

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Residential Group
Housing - - -

BLOCK i(COMMERCIAL)

Commercial Commercial Building - Highrise 0

LOWER
GROUND FLOOR PLAN Commercial Commercial Building Commercial FAR Commercial Commercial Building

UPPER
GROUND FLOOR PLAN Commercial Commercial Building Commercial Commercial Commercial Building

TYPICAL - 1, 2 FLOOR PLAN Commercial Commercial Building Commercial FAR Commercial Commercial Building
TYPICAL - 3, 4, 5 FLOOR PLAN Commercial Commercial Building Commercial FAR Commercial Commercial Building

SERVICE FLOOR PLAN Commercial Commercial Building Commercial FAR Commercial Commercial Building
TYPICAL - 6, 7, 8, 9 FLOOR PLAN Commercial Commercial Building Commercial FAR Commercial Commercial Building

TYPICAL - 10, 11, 12 FLOOR PLAN Commercial Commercial Building Commercial FAR Commercial Commercial Building
TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Commercial Commercial Building - - -

Sanctioned / Existing Building Details
Name Use SubUse Structure Height Floor No FAR Area BUA Area
Sanctioned/existing
Structure-2 Residential Group

Housing Highrise 42.05 14 6356.67 6701.01

Sanctioned/existing
Structure-1 Residential Group

Housing Highrise 44.95 15 6847.72 7215.24

Sanctioned/existing
Structure Residential Group

Housing Highrise 44.95 15 6824.48 7191.18

Building Name Built Up Area (Sq. Mt.) FAR Area (Sq. Mt.)
Sanctioned/existing Structure-2(BLOCK-C) 6701.01 6356.67
Sanctioned/existing Structure-1(BLOCK-B) 7215.24 6847.72
Sanctioned/existing Structure ( BLOCK - A ) 7191.18 6824.48
Total: 21107.43 20028.87

Tree Details (Table 3h)
Plot

Name
Nos Of Trees

Reqd Prop
plot Tree 111 111

Green and open space Area
Name Prop. Area
15% Green 828.00

1386.89
923.45
184.90

A
AREA STATEMENT

VERSION NO.: 1.0.90
VERSION DATE: 27/12/2023

PROJECT DETAIL :
Authority: Ghaziabad Development Authority Plot Use: Residential
AuthorityClass: Category A Plot SubUse: Group Housing
AuthorityGrade: Development Authority (DA) Development Plan: Master Plan
CaseTrack: Regular Land Use Zone: Residential use Zone
Project Type: Group Development Land SubUse Zone: Residential Zone
Nature of Development: ADDITION OR EXTENSION Layout Type: NA
Development Area: Undeveloped Area
SubDevelopment Area: Other Town Area
Special Project: NA
Site Address: District:Ghaziabad, Tehsil:Modinagar,
Village:Makarmatpur Sikhera
AREA DETAILS : Sq.Mts.

1. Area of Plot As per record -
Document Area 23926.90
As per site condition
Area of Plot Considered

2. Deduction for
(a)Proposed roads 308.89
Road Widening Area
(b)Area of Master Plan Green Belt 1463.02
Total(a + b) 1771.91

3. Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT 22154.99
Plot Area For Coverage
Plot Area For FAR
    Perm. FAR Area (2.50) 55387.47

4. Total Built up area permissible at:
Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 11077.49
Proposed Coverage Area (16.90 %) 3745.70

    Sanctioned/existing Coverage area (10.18 %) 2256.28
Total Coverage Area (27.09 %) 6001.98
Balance coverage area (22.91 %) 5075.51

Proposed Area at:
- Proposed Built up Existing Built up Proposed F.S.I Existing F.S.I

Basement Floor 11047.43 2176.27 0.00 0.00
Stilt Floor 0.00 0.00

Lower Ground Floor 380.41 0.00 354.72 0.00
Upper Ground Floor 400.90 0.00 359.00 0.00

Ground Floor 1622.90 0.00 0.00
First Floor 3190.89 0.00 0.00

Second Floor 0.00 0.00
Third Floor 3082.18 0.00 0.00

Fourth Floor 3028.40 0.00 0.00
Fifth Floor 3028.40 0.00 0.00
Sixth Floor 3091.32 0.00 0.00

Seventh Floor 3037.54 0.00 0.00
Eighth Floor 3037.54 0.00 0.00
Ninth Floor 0.00 0.00
Tenth Floor 3037.54 0.00 0.00

Eleventh Floor 3037.54 0.00 0.00
Twelfth Floor 1910.99 0.00 0.00

Thirteenth Floor 977.78 0.00 0.00
Terrace Floor 234.76 0.00 0.00 0.00
Service Floor 389.75 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Area: 52540.38 2176.27 0.00
Sanctioned/existing Building FAR Area: 20028.87
Total FAR Area: 55240.15
Proposed Built up area: 52540.38
Sanctioned/existing Building BUA Area: 21107.43
Total BuiltUp Area: 75824.08
Proposed F.S.I. consumed: 2.493

C. Tenement Statement
4. Tenement Proposed At:

Sanctioned/existing Units 328
Proposed Units 428

5. Total Tenements (3 + 4) 756
E. Parking Statement
1. Parking Space Required as per Regulations: 6847.50
2. Proposed Parking Space: 15902.60

Color Notes

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOT
ROAD ALIGNMENT (ROAD WIDENING AREA)
FUTURE T.P.SCHEME DEDUCTION AREA

23926.90
23926.90

308.89

22154.99
22154.99

Total Perm. FAR area (2.50) 55387.47

UNITS
104

112
112

328

(BLOCK - i )COMMERCIAL

Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.)

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

380.41 354.72

400.90 359.00

0.00 0.00

380.60 335.88

380.60

380.61

380.61

380.61

389.75

389.75

389.75

389.75

389.75

389.75

389.75

46.86 0.00

0.00

5849.20 4906.12

D (BLOCK)

Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.)

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

733.22 562.76

488.89

488.89

488.89

488.89

488.89

488.89

488.89

488.89

488.89

488.89

488.89

488.89

488.89

35.17 0.00

0.00 0.00

18171.39 6574.48

Building Name

PART E

Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.)

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

727.18 557.13

488.89 451.11

488.89

497.02

488.89

488.89

488.89

488.89

488.89

488.89

35.17 0.00

0.00 0.00

7150.44 6609.79

PART F

Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.)

0.00

540.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

517.42

517.42

517.42

517.42

517.42

517.42

517.42

517.42

0.00

34.44

0.00

6855.37

PART G PART H

Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.) Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.)

0.00 0.00

597.20 584.45

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

578.35 574.24

578.35 574.24

578.35 574.24

578.35 574.24

578.35 574.24

578.35 574.24

578.35 574.24

578.35 574.24

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

35.24 35.24

0.00 0.00

7049.82 6964.02

NURSARY
(SCHOOL)

Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.)

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

162.50

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

12.64 0.00

0.00 0.00

500.14 487.50

Total

Total
Proposed Built
Up Area (Sq.mt.)

Total
FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

11047.43 0.00

1721.90

380.41 354.72

400.90 359.00

1622.90 1585.39

3190.89 2880.26

3082.18

3028.40

3028.40

3091.32

1910.99 1772.63

977.78 902.22

234.76 0.00

389.75 0.00

52540.38 35211.28

Total
sanctioned/Existing Built
Up Area (Sq.mt.)
Basement

2176.27

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2176.27

162.50

162.50

162.50

162.50

162.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

494.80

485.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

5905.51

0.00

0.00

451.11

11047.43

Community area Commercial area

389.75

Commercial area

Commercial area

Commercial area

Commercial area

Commercial area

Commercial area

Commercial area

Commercial area

Commercial area

Commercial area

Commercial area

Commercial area

Commercial area

0.00

3190.89

562.76Community area
Residential area 6011.72

557.13Commercial area
Residential area 6052.66

1585.39
2880.26

1772.63
902.22

35211.28

1721.90

3190.89

492.43

5377.86

482.99 2851.95

2851.95

sanctioned
Built
Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

2176.27

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2176.27

500.14

487.50

4906.12

SITE PLAN

N

Equivalent Car
Space 459 6311.25

Scooter
parking

499

15% Green
15% Green
15% Green

Block

BLOCK - A

BLOCK - B

BLOCK - C

335.88

335.88

335.88

335.88

0.000.00

359.00

147.29Residential area

451.11

451.11

451.11

451.11

451.11

451.11

451.11

451.11

451.11

451.11

451.11

451.11

0.00

155.71Residential area

451.11

459.24

451.11

451.11

451.11

451.11

451.11

451.11

485.37

485.37

485.37

485.37

485.37

485.37

482.99

482.99

482.99

482.99

482.99

482.99

492.43

482.99

482.99

482.99

482.99

482.99

482.99

482.99

5350.02

2689.45

3037.54

3037.54

3037.54

3037.54 2712.57

0.00

2689.45

2712.57

5350.02

5905.51

488.89 451.11

Commercial area

Commercial area

359.00

359.00

359.00

359.00

359.00

359.00

2712.57

2712.57

2712.57

2766.35

2689.45

2743.23

2712.57

2712.57
2712.57
2766.35

2689.45
2743.23

0.00

- - - -

- - -

-

TYPICAL - 1-11 FLOOR PLAN

BLOCK 1

( BLOCK 1 )

( BLOCK 1 )

( BLOCK 1 )

( BLOCK 1 )

( BLOCK 1 )

( BLOCK 1 )

( BLOCK 1 )

( BLOCK 1 )

0

497.02 459.24

497.02 459.24

497.02 459.24

535.33 503.28

535.33 503.28

535.33 503.28

535.33 503.28

596.86 501.50

596.86 501.50

596.86 501.50

583.47 492.22

583.47 492.22

583.47 492.22 3091.32 2766.35

3091.32 2766.35

5905.51

5377.86

5350.02

7049.82

6964.02

SITE SUPERIMPOSED ON KHASRA PLAN

SITE SUPERIMPOSED ON MASTER PLAN

GDA/BP/23-24/1338
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09 May 2029

Ajay Kumar Singh (Chief Architect and Town Planner)
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Bhagwan  Das Maurya (Junior engineer)

Dhananjay  Singh (Assistant Engineer)

Bhagwan  Das Maurya (Junior engineer)
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Bhagwan  Das Maurya (Junior engineer)
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